Ag Aksesuar

Uriin
' DIGITUS DN-93613-1 CAT6 ADAPTOR 1 ADET

./ H/

DIGITUS DN-91411-1 24PORT RAF TiPI PPANEL
[ 1U SiYAH

DIGITUS DN-3024 TYPE-C ETHERNET ADAPTOR
h N

DIGITUS DN-91624U 24PORT CAT6 PATCH PANEL
—_— (DOLU)

DIGITUS DN-96101 FIBER OPTIK EK KASET

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

1,36 USD

9,24 USD

17,33 USD

25,20 USD

1,84 USD



